The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: FIC TEAM 30334 2025-02-01 to 2025-02-28

Settled
2025-02-01
2025-02-06
2025-02-10
2025-02-20
2025-02-21
2025-02-21
2025-02-24

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Donation from Veeraj katiyar
Fiscal sponsorship fee for 2/3 to 2/9
Donation from Hatsuho Cook
Donation from Yukiko & Eric
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Fiscal sponsorship fee for 2/17 to 2/23
WITHDRAWN: $20.70. DEPOSITED: $295.72.

ID

txn 1ZHPVVA
txn BZHGgqaW
txn JxHGwbx
txn WBH548X
txn 8rH40d2
txn OXHmy8L

Amount

$37.64

-$2.63
$107.53
$107.53
$43.02
-$18.07

Balance
$123.76
$161.40
$158.77
$266.30
$373.83
$416.85
$398.78
$398.78

FTC Team 30334 is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from FTC Team 30334's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




