

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: FTC TEAM 30334 2025-02-01 to 2025-02-28

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-02-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$123.76
2025-02-06	Donation from Veeraj katiyar	$txn_lZHPvVA$	\$37.64	\$161.40
2025-02-10	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 2/3 to 2/9	$txn_BZHGqaW$	-\$2.63	\$158.77
2025-02-20	Donation from Hatsuho Cook	txn_JxHGwbx	\$107.53	\$266.30
2025-02-21	Donation from Yukiko & Eric	$txn_WBH548X$	\$107.53	\$373.83
2025-02-21	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_8rH4Od2	\$43.02	\$416.85
2025-02-24	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 2/17 to 2/23	txn_OXHmy8L	-\$18.07	\$398.78
	WITHDRAWN: \$20.70. DEPOSITED: \$295.72.			\$398.78

 $FTC\ Team\ 30334$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $FTC\ Team\ 30334$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.